Aluminum Outdoor Wall Mount 48-60 F
   Bracket 48-60F    Splice Tray 12 Fiber
Aluminum Outdoor Wall Mount 96 - 120 F
Kimtech Communications Co., Ltd.
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT 48-120F
Email : Sittidamrong@hotmail.com        Tel : 02-728-2747, 087-929-3178          www.kimtech.co.th
  Bracket for ODF 48-60F  Bracket for ODF 96 – 120F  Splice Tray 12 – 24 Fibers

Bracket :  EG Steel 2 mm
Size: MM.
12 - 24 PORT    =    124.5 (D) x 408.5 (H) x 350 (W)
 48 - 60 PORT   =    155 (D) x 486.5 (H) x 390 (W)
72, 120 PORT  =    184 (D) x 616.5 (H) x 440 (W)
Kimtech Communications Co., Ltd.
OUTDOOR WALL MOUNT 48-120F
Email : Sittidamrong@hotmail.com        Tel : 02-728-2747, 087-929-3178          www.kimtech.co.th
Product Code :  with Bracket
CODE Product Type Capacity Packing
Net
Weight
Gross
Weight
JK ODF0012 ODF 12F Outdoor Wall 12 Fibers 1 set/box 6.05 kg. 7.45 kg.
JK ODF0024 ODF 24F Outdoor Wall 24 Fibers 1 set/box 6.10 kg. 7.50 kg.
JK ODF0048 ODF 48F Outdoor Wall 48 Fibers 1 set/box 8.85 kg. 10.25 kg
JK ODF0060 ODF 60F Outdoor Wall 60 Fibers 1 set/box 8.90 kg. 10.30 kg.
JK ODF0072 ODF 72F Outdoor Wall 72 Fibers 1 set/box 11.25 kg. 12.65 kg.
JK ODF0096 ODF 96F Outdoor Wall 96 Fibers 1 set/box 11.95 kg. 13.35 kg.
JK ODF0120 D ODF 120F Outdoor Wall 120 Fibers 1 set/box 12.00 kg 13.40 kg.
Product Code :  Pigtail + Adapter FC + Bracket
CODE Product Type Capacity Packing
Net
Weight